
Gloucester Open Meet  Friday 21, Saturday 22 March 2025

Event 101 201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208

1500 Free 400 Free 200 Fly 50 Back 100 Breast 200 IM 50 Fly 100 Free

Nia Skinner 31 Yes

Morgan Peck 26 Yes Yes

Chase Lane 16 Yes Yes

Molly Hughes 15 Yes Yes Yes

George Watkins 14 Yes Yes

Thomas Rawlings 14 Yes Yes Yes

Tobias Burgum 14 Yes Yes

Lily Fisher 14 Yes Yes

Katy Cartmell 14 Yes Yes

Oscar Johnson 13  Yes Yes

Charlie Johnson 13 Yes

Flora Loveridge 12 Yes Yes Yes

Ada Koopman 12 Yes

Penelope Tudor 12 Yes Yes Yes

Oliver Sweet 11 Yes Yes

Emily Byett 11 Yes Yes

Harriet Purshouse11 Yes Yes Yes

Florence Gardener11 Yes Yes Yes

Grace Watkins 11 Yes Yes

Betsie Matthews 11 Yes

Amelie Burgum 10 Yes

Pippa Green 10 Yes

Beatrice Purshouse10 Yes Yes Yes

Kita Fisher 10 Yes

Jessi Sweet 9 Yes Yes

Rose Horrex 9 Yes

Josephine Sheppard9 Yes

George Rugman 9 Yes

Samuel Creed 9 Yes Yes



Gloucester Open Meet Sunday 23 March 2025

Event 401 402 403 404 405 406 407 408

400 Free 200 Fly 50 Back 100 Breast 200 IM 200 Back 50 Fly 100 Free

Nia Skinner 31 Yes Yes

Morgan Peck 26 Yes Yes

Josh Rawlings 18 Yes Yes

Millie Manning 18 Yes

Daisy Stuart-Gunter17  Yes Yes

Chase Lane 16  Yes

Toby Page 15 Yes Yes

Molly Hughes 15 Yes Yes Yes

Ella Plant 15 Yes

Grace Plant 15 Yes Yes

George Watkins 14 Yes

Thomas Rawlings 14 Yes Yes Yes

Tobias Burgum 14 Yes Yes

Lily Fisher 14 Yes Yes

Katy Cartmell 14 Yes Yes

Oscar Johnson 13  Yes Yes

Charlie Johnson 13 Yes Yes

Ada Koopman 12 Yes Yes

Penelope Tudor 12 Yes Yes Yes

Freya Plant 12 Yes Yes Yes

Emily Byett 11 Yes Yes

Harriet Purshouse11 Yes Yes

Grace Watkins 11 Yes Yes

Connie McKelvey 11 Yes

Amelie Burgum 10 Yes

Kita Fisher 10 Yes Yes

Beatrice Purshouse10 Yes Yes

Lottie Westlake 10 Yes Yes

Alice Horrex 10 Yes

Bethany Harris 10  Yes Yes Yes

Lola Randall 9 Yes Yes



Gloucester Open Meet  Friday 21, Saturday 22 March 2025

Event 301 302 303 304 305 306 307

400 IM 100 Fly 100 Back 200 Free 200 Breast 50 Breast 50 Free

Nia Skinner 31 Yes

Morgan Peck 26 Yes Yes

Chase Lane 16 Yes Yes

George Watkins 14 Yes Yes

Thomas Rawlings14 Yes Yes

Tobias Burgum 14 Yes Yes

Oscar Johnson 13 Yes Yes

Charlie Johnson 13 Yes Yes

Max Bradley 13 Yes Yes Yes

Flora Loveridge 12 Yes Yes

Ada Koopman 12 Yes

Penelope Tudor 12 Yes Yes

Alex Jones 12 Yes  Yes Yes

Emily Byett 11 Yes

Harriet Purshouse11 Yes

Florence Gardener11 Yes

Grace Watkins 11 Yes

Tiji Brownsell-Dalton11 Yes

Amelie Burgum 10 Yes

Pippa Green 10 Yes

Beatrice Purshouse10 Yes

Alice Horrex 10 Yes

Bryher Bradley 10 Yes

Jacob Hook 10 Yes

Jessi Sweet 9 Yes

Rose Horrex 9 Yes

George Rugman 9 Yes Yes



Gloucester Open Meet Sunday 23 March 2025

Event 501 502 503 504 505 506 507

400 IM 100 Fly 100 Back 200 Free 200 Breast 50 Breast 50 Free

Nia Skinner 31 Yes

Morgan Peck 26 Yes Yes

Millie Manning 18 Yes Yes

Daisy Stuart-Gunter16 Yes Yes

Chase Lane 16 Yes

Toby Page 15 Yes

Ella Plant 15 Yes Yes

Grace Plant 14 Yes

Thomas Rawlings14 Yes Yes Yes

Tobias Burgum 14 Yes Yes

Lily Fisher 14 Yes Yes

Oscar Johnson 13 Yes Yes Yes

Charlie Johnson 13 Yes

Ada Koopman 12 Yes Yes

Penelope Tudor 12 Yes Yes

Oliver Sweet 11 Yes Yes

Emily Byett 11 Yes

Harriet Purshouse11 Yes Yes

Florence Gardener11 Yes

Tiji Brownsell-Dalton11 Yes

Jacob Hook 10 Yes

Amelie Burgum 10 Yes Yes

Kita Fisher 10 Yes Yes

Beatrice Purshouse10 Yes

Lottie Westlake 10 Yes

Jessi Sweet 9 Yes Yes

Rose Horrex 9 Yes


